
Internazionali Supermoto Rd 4

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM Young_SM Lady - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 92 VEZZU' G. 15:55.840
Tempo gara

1 1:48.591 + 03.572 11:44:43.202  56,690

2 1:46.424 + 01.405 11:46:29.626  57,844

3 1:45.761 + 00.742 11:48:15.387  58,207

4 1:45.019 --------- 11:50:00.406  58,618

5 1:45.600 + 00.581 11:51:46.006  58,295

6 1:45.492 + 00.473 11:53:31.498  58,355

7 1:45.576 + 00.557 11:55:17.074  58,309

8 1:46.503 + 01.484 11:57:03.577  57,801

9 1:46.290 + 01.271 11:58:49.867  57,917

 Po. 2 - # 23 ANDREOTTI R. + 07.647
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.556 + 05.153 11:44:45.081  55,682

2 1:46.128 + 00.725 11:46:31.209  58,005

3 1:45.403 --------- 11:48:16.612  58,404

4 1:46.731 + 01.328 11:50:03.343  57,678

5 1:45.914 + 00.511 11:51:49.257  58,123

6 1:46.232 + 00.829 11:53:35.489  57,949

7 1:45.765 + 00.362 11:55:21.254  58,205

8 1:46.265 + 00.862 11:57:07.519  57,931

9 1:49.995 + 04.592 11:58:57.514  55,966

 Po. 3 - # 2 DIODATO M. + 13.520
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.739 + 02.966 11:44:44.550  56,613

2 1:46.791 + 01.018 11:46:31.341  57,645

3 1:46.924 + 01.151 11:48:18.265  57,574

4 1:46.605 + 00.832 11:50:04.870  57,746

5 1:46.206 + 00.433 11:51:51.076  57,963

6 1:45.773 --------- 11:53:36.849  58,200

7 1:45.820 + 00.047 11:55:22.669  58,174

8 1:49.969 + 04.196 11:57:12.638  55,979

9 1:50.749 + 04.976 11:59:03.387  55,585

 Po. 4 - # 99 CORNOLTI D. + 18.945
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.385 + 03.458 11:44:45.444  55,768

2 1:46.927 --------- 11:46:32.371  57,572

3 1:47.020 + 00.093 11:48:19.391  57,522

4 1:47.355 + 00.428 11:50:06.746  57,342

5 1:48.101 + 01.174 11:51:54.847  56,947

6 1:47.854 + 00.927 11:53:42.701  57,077

7 1:48.394 + 01.467 11:55:31.095  56,793

8 1:48.581 + 01.654 11:57:19.676  56,695

9 1:49.136 + 02.209 11:59:08.812  56,407

 Po. 5 - # 21 ACEFALO S. + 25.313
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.837 + 05.229 11:44:47.655  54,557

2 1:49.415 + 01.807 11:46:37.070  56,263

3 1:48.808 + 01.200 11:48:25.878  56,577

4 1:47.630 + 00.022 11:50:13.508  57,196

5 1:47.608 --------- 11:52:01.116  57,208

6 1:48.334 + 00.726 11:53:49.450  56,824

7 1:48.183 + 00.575 11:55:37.633  56,904

8 1:47.888 + 00.280 11:57:25.521  57,059

9 1:49.659 + 02.051 11:59:15.180  56,138

 Po. 6 - # 166 SALA G. + 29.813
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.839 + 09.693 11:44:52.015  52,688

2 1:49.651 + 02.505 11:46:41.666  56,142

3 1:48.000 + 00.854 11:48:29.666  57,000

4 1:47.679 + 00.533 11:50:17.345  57,170

5 1:48.966 + 01.820 11:52:06.311  56,495

6 1:49.145 + 02.999 11:53:55.456  56,402

7 1:47.833 + 00.687 11:55:43.289  57,088

8 1:47.146 --------- 11:57:30.435  57,454

9 1:49.245 + 02.099 11:59:19.680  56,350

 Po. 7 - # 113 STAAB M. + 33.492
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.101 + 05.648 11:44:49.822  53,952

2 1:48.453 --------- 11:46:38.275  56,762

3 1:49.040 + 00.587 11:48:27.315  56,456

4 1:49.038 + 00.585 11:50:16.353  56,457

5 1:49.559 + 01.106 11:52:05.912  56,189

6 1:49.135 + 00.682 11:53:55.047  56,407

7 1:49.032 + 00.579 11:55:44.079  56,460

8 1:49.267 + 00.814 11:57:33.346  56,339

9 1:50.013 + 01.560 11:59:23.359  55,957

 Po. 8 - # 16 MARCHIONI S. + 52.967
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.722 + 07.604 11:44:51.028  53,196

2 1:50.884 + 02.766 11:46:41.912  55,517

3 1:49.576 + 01.458 11:48:31.488  56,180

4 1:48.118 --------- 11:50:19.606  56,938

5 1:53.578 + 05.460 11:52:13.184  54,201

6 1:55.452 + 07.334 11:54:08.636  53,321

7 1:52.024 + 03.906 11:56:00.660  54,953

8 1:50.681 + 02.563 11:57:51.341  55,619

9 1:51.493 + 03.375 11:59:42.834  55,214

 Po. 9 - # 1 MARINI M. + 54.109
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.782 + 03.752 11:44:50.256  53,632

2 1:51.920 + 00.890 11:46:42.176  55,004

3 1:51.768 + 00.738 11:48:33.944  55,078

4 1:51.803 + 00.773 11:50:25.747  55,061

5 1:52.353 + 01.323 11:52:18.100  54,792

6 1:51.616 + 00.586 11:54:09.716  55,153

7 1:51.127 + 00.097 11:56:00.843  55,396

8 1:51.030 --------- 11:57:51.873  55,444

9 1:52.103 + 01.073 11:59:43.976  54,914

 Po. 10 - # 11 MILANI F. + 1:04.253
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.595 + 05.811 11:44:53.300  52,349

2 1:52.370 + 00.586 11:46:45.670  54,783

3 1:52.688 + 00.904 11:48:38.358  54,629

4 1:53.211 + 01.427 11:50:31.569  54,376

5 1:52.583 + 00.799 11:52:24.152  54,680

6 1:53.308 + 01.524 11:54:17.460  54,330

7 1:52.154 + 00.370 11:56:09.614  54,889

8 1:51.784 --------- 11:58:01.398  55,070

9 1:52.722 + 00.938 11:59:54.120  54,612

Fastest lap: 1:45.019 
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Internazionali Supermoto Rd 4

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM Young_SM Lady - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 11 - # 10 TROVATO G. + 1:06.387
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.197 + 03.981 11:44:51.891  52,979

2 1:53.188 + 00.972 11:46:45.079  54,387

3 1:52.216 --------- 11:48:37.295  54,858

4 1:53.173 + 00.957 11:50:30.468  54,395

5 1:53.392 + 01.176 11:52:23.860  54,290

6 1:53.295 + 01.079 11:54:17.155  54,336

7 1:52.958 + 00.742 11:56:10.113  54,498

8 1:53.007 + 00.791 11:58:03.120  54,475

9 1:53.134 + 00.918 11:59:56.254  54,413

 Po. 12 - # 112 COLOTTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.165 + 02.160 11:44:58.292  50,391

2 2:00.200 + 00.195 11:46:58.492  51,215

3 2:00.044 + 00.039 11:48:58.536  51,281

4 2:00.203 + 00.198 11:50:58.739  51,213

5 2:01.160 + 01.155 11:52:59.899  50,809

6 2:00.005 --------- 11:54:59.904  51,298

7 2:24.209 + 24.204 11:57:24.113  42,688

8 2:01.204 + 01.199 11:59:25.317  50,790

Fastest lap: 1:45.019 
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